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@ =On Site Entries $5.00

Total Prize Fund

Bonanza Progressive

$30.00

$340.00

Champions Shirts

$9.00

Total Paid Out This Event

Bonus Bucks $1,207.50

"Bye" Bonus

$5,384.50

$2,985.00

Added By ABT

T O U R N A M E N T   N O T E S

PRIZE FUND

Optional Sweepers Paid$730.00

67

6

$761.00

Entries $28.00 $1,876.00

$412,541.002013

TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

$296.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,985.00

Bowlers' Connection       

Pro Shop                       

Inside BZ Roselle

COMBINATION SINGLES

Clean Pot Paid

Promotions

Practice Squad Entries

$0.00

$0.00

AUGUST 4, 2013

$60.00

Combo Prize Fund

BROOKMONT BOWLING CENTER

Brackets Paid

Optional Side Pots Paid

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid

ABT CHICAGOLAND @abtchicago

$75.00

Since November 1991
T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H

(630) 980-6030

$19,700,844.70

C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Linda Scaletta, Mike Martenson Sr, and Dale Warfel.

Congratulations to our raffle winner, John Scaletta who won an entry into an upcoming event.
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5 441 Vince Mayweather $27.00

T3 619 Ed Peterson $20.004 451 Randy Oya $28.00

T3 619 Reggie Williams $20.003 526 Josh Reidy $30.003 460 Reggie Williams $50.00

2 660 Randy Oya $47.002 574 Ed Peterson $50.002 471 Dale Warfel $84.00

1 670 George Ellison $94.001 590 D J Powell $100.001 482 George Ellison $168.00

Place Score Name PrizePlace Score Name PrizePlace Score Name Prize

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Entries @

Total Prize Fund $408.00 Total Prize Fund $180.00 Total Prize Fund $168.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Scratch

$180.00

Seniors

34 Entries @ $12 Entries @ $12 $168.00$408.00 15 $12 14

S U N D A Y   S W E E P E R S
Handicap "Best 2"

$61.00

$60.0027+3CHIJohn Scaletta

46+7

CHI
CHI

CHI

21

PRIZE

34+2

$64.0013+2

$65.00

43+1

HDCP

$66.00

SCOREPRIZE

$3,399Avail $3,399 X X -$1,360 $2,039$680

$481.00Mike Martenson Sr

This Event No winners

C U T   S C O R E S
$50.00

T3

This Event No winners

11

9

+19

+39

CHI
+21

CHI
Mike Martenson Sr
Jennie Marack

$62.00

$63.0046+3

38+4

BRANCHPLACE SCORE HDCP SEMIFINALISTSEMIFINALIST BRANCH PLACE

Ed Peterson

Combo $50.00681

Sun Early

$85.001 $1,285.00

FINALIST BASE PRIZESCORE

Titles74 4

David Williams

F I N A L S   R E S U L T S
TOTAL PRIZEPLACE

$170.00

GMS

P R E P A I D   H I G H   S E R I E S

$51.00

-2

8 -6

2

T3 Randy Oya

H A N D I C A P   3 1 5   P O T

P R E P A I D   H I G H   G A M E
Jennie Marack

$100.00

394 $130.00

+9

2311

CHI
*******

40+5 *******

412 $600.00

2 $300.00

+20

260

Combo

$270.00

FINALS RESULTS

David Williams 2 $600.00

BONANZA

C H A M P I O N
David Williams Age

BONUS BUCKS

$134.00Jennie Marack 1 $34.00200 $100.00

$515

Round 1: Williams def. Oya 235-231; Martenson def. Marack 222-200.

Championship: Williams def. Martenson 177-172.

+60Sun Late Gold Ticket

$859

279 $353Next Event

315300 $344 $687310305

268 $470 300$235 290

S C R A T C H   3 0 0   P O T
This Event No winners

$588

Total

Total $1,175 Avail

Avail$1,717

$588

$859Next Event

1

3

2

C L E A N   P O T

Next Event X X XX /

S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S
/ X

4

+50

7 28+2

CHI

CHI

Eric Warfel5 +14

6 $69.0023

23+2

20+2

31+2

$68.00 15

CHI

******* TCB
-10 CHI

*******

13$70.00

-51

12 -20

John Burica-41

Jerry Novak
-7

George Ellison

14

10

Dale Warfel

Ed Peterson-15

-32

Riff Ganze

45+6 $67.00Linda Scaletta CHI

Total $6,798

CHI

CHIVince Mayweather

Randy Oya

Nestor Malab

David Williams

6 439 Jerry Novak $26.00

7 432 Linda Scaletta $25.00

David enjoys retirement.  He has three daughters and one son.  David has been bowling since 1968 and bowls league at 

Olympia Lanes and Burr Oak.  He has a high game of 300 and a high series of 757 to his credit.  David was throwing a Jet 

drilled by Larry at Olympia Lanes.  In addition to bowling David enjoys dancing.  He wanted to thank his friends, Earmon 

Taylor, George Ellison, and Herman Miller, who he took to Red Lobster.  David plans to use his winnings for a vacation to 

Florida, Mississippi, and Alabama.  He concluded by thanking Mike and the ABT for coming back to the South Side.


